NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com April 18, 2024 8:35 PM OAL3 Page 1
OAL3
LED Area Light
Product Description
The OAL3 LED Area Light delivers high efficiency with maximum energy savings
and advanced controls to suit a variety of applications.  Its robust, low-profile housing is
comprised of die-cast aluminum and has a modern, single piece design that will blend

Accessories are subject to change without notice.
6) Motion sensors for use on socket enabled (“S”) fixtures only
Ordering Information   Example:  OAL3150SUNVSBZ3
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCTs Finish Optic Daylight Sensor Socket Motion Sensor Socket
OAL 3 150S UNV (120-277 VAC) S (3000/4000/5000K) BZ  (Bronze) 2 (Type II) _ (3 Pin Receptacle & Shunt) _ (None)
2001 HV (277-480 VAC)4 5K (5000K)2 WH  (White) 3 (Type III) 7 (7 Pin Receptacle & Shunt) 3 S (12V 3.5mm Socket)
300S CC  (Custom)3 4 (Type IV)
5 (Type V)
Ordering
Mounting Accessories
Bronze Adjustable Pole Mounting Arm OAL3JPOLEJARMBZ
White Adjustable Pole Mounting Arm OAL3JPOLEJARMWH
Bronze 2” Diameter Slipfitter Adapter OAL3SLIPFITARMBZ
White 2” Diameter Slipfitter Adapter OAL3SLIPFITARMWH
Bronze 6” Straight Mounting Arm OAL3STRAIGHTARMBZ
White 6” Straight Mounting Arm OAL3STRAIGHTARMWH
Bronze 4” Trunnion Mounting Arm OAL3TRUNIONBZ
White 4” Trunnion Mounting Arm OAL3TRUNIONWH
Bronze Wall Mount Box⁴ OAL3WALLBOXBZ
White Wall Mount Box⁴ OAL3WALLBOXWH
accessories sold separately
Optic Lens Accessories⁵
Type II Optic Lens for OAL3 100W-200W OAL3100-200LENST2
Type IV Optic Lens for OAL3 100W-200W OAL3100-200LENST4
Type V Optic Lens for OAL3 100W-200W OAL3100-200LENST5
Type II Optic Lens for OAL3 300W OAL3300LENST2
Type IV Optic Lens for OAL3 300W OAL3300LENST4
Type V Optic Lens for OAL3 300W OAL3300LENST5
Shield Accessories
Glare Shield :100/150/200W Bronze Finish OAL3100-200SHIELDBZ
Glare Shield :100/150/200W White Finish OAL3100-200SHIELDWH
Glare Shield : 300W Bronze Finish OAL3300SHIELDBZ
Glare Shield : 300W White Finish OAL3300SHIELDWH
Motion Sensor Accessories⁶
Passive Infrared Motion Sensor H12VSENSORPIR
Microwave Motion Sensor H12VSENSORMW
Remote Control for Sensors H12VREMOTE
Daylight Sensor Accessories
Standard Voltage 3-Pin photocell
(120-277 VAC)
OAL-PHOTOCELL
NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com April 18, 2024 8:35 PM OAL3 Page 3
Performance Data
Performance Data Type II Optic Type III Optic
Model Watts Setting CCT Wattage Lumens Efficiency BUG Rating Lumens Efficiency BUG Rating
OAL3150S
100
3000
100
12649 126.5
B3-U0-G3
12633 126.3
B3-U0-G3
4000 13889 138.9 13871 138.7
5000 13345 133.4 13328 133.3
120
3000
120
15177 126.5 15158 126.3
4000 16664 138.9 16643 138.7
5000 16012 133.4 15991 133.3
150
3000
150
18964 126.4 18940 126.3
4000 20822 138.8 20796 138.6
5000 20007 133.4 19982 133.2
OAL3200 200 5000 201 27096 134.8 B4-U0-G4 27397 136.3 B4-U0-G3
OAL3300S
200
3000
207